Made in Taiwan
CARMAR ACCURACY CO., LTD.
1. Free surface
2. Warpage
3. Thickness
4. Shaft slants
5. Mold critical dimensions
6. Spindle travel distance

D-Sub15(VGA)D-Sub9 D-Sub15
(customized)
Model number coding
 Series name DLG : Digital ALG : Analog
 Travel 25A / 30A : 25mm / 30mm
 Resolution / Grating period
01 : 0.1 μm 10 :  1 μm
02 : 0.2 μm 50 :  5 μm
05 : 0.5 μm
Grating period 20 μm
 Reference index (RI) N : without RI R : with RI
 Connector type
D : D-Sub9 F : D-Sub15 (customized)
E : D-Sub15 (VGA) N : bare wires (customized)
S : guest supply (customized)
 Cable length
05 : 0.5 m 15 : 1.5 m S : ≤ 10 m (customized)
10 : 1 m 20 : 2 m (standard)
 IP grade A : IP67 B : IP54
Differential (male connector )
Assignment +5V 0V A+ B+ RI+ RI- A- B- Shield
D-Sub9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
D-Sub15 1 2 3 4 15 5 13 14
LG-DM-202107B_E
CARMAR  ACCURACY  CO., LTD.
Tel：+886-4-23592289      Fax：+886-4-23598060